
Adult Lessons Junior Lessons

2024 Willows Lesson Pricing

Group Lessons

Mitch Bach
PGA of Canada Apprentice Professional

1 Lesson

3 Lessons 

5 Lessons

10 Lessons

$90

$250

$420

$800

$55

$150

$245

$480

Individual Lessons

Adult
(per person)

Junior 
(per person)

# of  Participants          2          3          4

1 Lesson

3 Lessons

5 Lessons

$130       $60       $60

$370      $165     $165

$600      $255     $255

1 Lesson

3 Lessons

5 Lessons

$45         $40       $40

$125      $110     $110

$175      $190     $190

# of  Participants          2          3          4

WILLOWS MEMBERS RECEIVE 10% OFF LISTED PRICING FOR ADULT GROUP LESSONS


