2024 Willows Lesson Pricing Mitch Bach PGA of Canada Apprentice Professional



Individual Lessons

			Adult Lessons	5 Junior Lessons	5		
1 Lesson			\$90	\$55			
3 Lessons			\$250	\$150			
5 Lessons			\$420	\$245			
1	10 Lessons			\$480			
Group Lessons							
Adult (per person)					Junior (per person)		
# of Participants	2	3	4	# of Participants	2	3	4
1 Lesson	\$130	\$60	\$60	1 Lesson	\$45	\$40	\$40
3 Lessons	\$370	\$165	\$165	3 Lessons	\$125	\$110	\$110
5 Lessons	\$600	\$255	\$255	5 Lessons	\$175	\$190	\$190